PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-02-000-035

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
5.00A
0-3-2 ESISEQR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-30-71
5-14-99

9-15-04
6-28-05

BOWMAN, DANIEL L & SHARON S
BONER GERALD L & LOUISA D

BONER GERALD L

BONER GERALD L & CAROL A TRUSTEES

C.F. 5.50
SP 137,000.

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE

=SIEEE=131  RRNT-34485



